153
Page
DIN 2093
d
Ø
D
Ø
t

D = Solid   /   B = Hollow
Code: PRPK
Order Example:
Order Example:
PRPS. 11 x 20 x 4
PMS.B.25.40
Compression (Length)
L
d3d1
d2
Heat resistance: 70°C
Solid
Type
d2
Hollow
d1
6.5 16
8.5 20
10.5 25
13.5 32
13.5 40
17.0 50
17.0 63
21.0 80
21.0 100
27.0 12590
 S
ho
re
: F
le
xio
n
%
25
Lo
ad
ed
 S
pr
in
g
Solid
Type
d2
Hollow
d1
6.5 16
8.5 20
10.5 25
13.5 32
13.5 40
17.0 50
17.0 63
21.0 80
21.0 100
27.0 12580
 S
ho

Code. D or B . d1
D = Solid   /   B = Hollow
Order Example:
PYK.D.32
L: 310 mm
90 Shore / Red Springs
80 Shore / Yellow Springs
Pa
ge
:
15
5
Code:  PMK
Code:  PYK
Code:  PMS
Code:  PYS
156
Page
Dies
NEW
NEW
D2
Lock
Nut
DIN 4398
DIN 4398
SWL1
L1
D
H
D1
L2
D2
SW
Lock
Nut
L1
L3
L3
H
D
F
D1
L2
DIN  2269 - Dia. tolerance: ± 0.001 / 2
50
d1
600
Surface:  ±0.1 μ Ra
Order D
-0.02 / -0.04 D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 H SW
MM102ST05 5 M10 x 1.0 21 43.7 17 7 15 5 12
MM102ST06 6 M12 x 1.5 25 51.7 20 7 17 6 14
MM102ST08 8 M16 x 1.5 33 68.7 26 10 23 8 19
MM102ST10 10 M20 x 1.5 33 74 28 12 25 10 22
MM102ST12 12 M20 x 1.5 33 78 28 14 25 12 22
Order D
-0.02 / -0.04 D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 H SW
MM101ST05 5 M10 x 1.0 21 43.7 17 7 15 5 12
MM101ST06 6 M12 x 1.5 25 51.7 20 7 17 6 14